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Feedback Analysis Report

School: Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences | Department: | Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences
|
Programme Code: [SAHO131 Programme Name: Master of Science (Forensic Science) |Academic Year: 2022-23
No of Feedback Questions Response (%) Suggestions in Feedback
Stakeholders Respondents Scale o1l [ Q2] 03 ] Q4 5| Q6] Q7 | Q8 | Q9 taken up after DAC !
Strongly Agree 80 90 90 80 100 |80 100 (90 100 ;
Agree 20 10 10 20 10
Syllabus is as per UGC guidelines
Faculty 10 Semiral Syllabus is good and practical based
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree 72 68 76 48 76 40 60 40
Agree 20 20 16 |48 24 |20 20 56
Visits of Forensic Science Laboratory
Students 25 Neutral 8 12 8 4 40 20 4 More Guest lectures must be conducted
Visit for PM examination should be there.
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree 60 |40 |20 |60 |40 |60 |60 |60
Agree 40 (60 |40 (20 |40 (40 |40 40
e e ul
Alumni 5 Neutral 0 o |0 More Forensic Science laboratory exposure should
be there
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree 60 60 40 40 60 60 80
Agree 20 (40 |40 |40 |40 40 20
More Industry visits can be added
Employers 5 Neutral 20 20 20 One or two week hands on training should be in the
curriculum.
Disagree
Strongly Disagree




Strongly Agree

Agree

Academic Peers 5 Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Parents N Neutral

80

20

40

20

60

20

40 60

20

40

40

40

Disagree

20

Strongly Disagree

40 60
40 20
20

60 00
40 40

20

060

40

60

20

40

60

e

80

20

Feedback Analysis Points

1. Visits of Forensic Science Laboratory and visit for PM examination should be there.

2. More Guest lectures must be conducted

Academic idustry collaboration must be included
Research based courses can be added

Curriculum must be job oriented

Note: Questionnaires on Curriculum Feedback from Stakeholders is attached as Annexure 1-A

3. One or two week hands on training should be in the curriculum.

4. More Industry visits can be added

S. Research based courses can be added

6. Academic industry collaboration must be included Rescarch based courses can be added

7. Curriculum must be job oriented
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